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Contact List Escalation Contacts 

  
Sales Sales
 800-876-4487 Adam Yaras
 sales@itstelecom.com  Director, Sales
  805-435-2713
Sales Support ayaras@itstelecom.com 
 805-520-7020 
 info@itstelecom.com  Client Services & Technical Operations
  Alex Islas
Sales Engineering Manager Service & Operations
 805-520-7020 805-435-2707
 salesengineering@itstelecom.com aislas@itstelecom.com 
  
Client Services Accounting
 805-520-7020 Tina Lembo
 clientservices@itstelecom.com Financial Operations Specialist
  805-435-2704
Technical Operations  tlembo@itstelecom.com  
 805-520-7020 
 technicaloperations@itstelecom.com Executive Management 
  Lisa Atwood
Accounts Receivable Executive Director 
 Donald Tarrant, 805-520-2915
 Accounting  latwood@itstelecom.com  
 805-435-2731 
  dtarrant@itstelecom.com 
  
  
 


